Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Zomerladder donderdag 2024, zitting 5
Datum: donderdag 11 juli 2024
Lijn A
Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen
1 A 11 Marie-José van Poorten & Ivo Peeters
2 A 18  Wilma Buis & Peter Harding
3 A 4  Bert Hermans & Leo Suijker
4 A 5 José Bijker & Truus Rouleaux
(5) A 17  Mieke Hamers & Jan Habets
(5) A 16  Kees de Vries & Louise de Vries
7 A 10  Chrisje den Doop & Joop Brouwer
8 A 1  André van den Enden & Roel Tietema
9 A 8 Henk de Jong & Ronald Traa
10 A 13 Thea Maas & Lia Heldens
11 A 14 Truus Schreurs & Ferd Schreurs
12 A 12 Jeanne Kal & Annemie Verbeek
13 A 7 Berna Huys & Huib Derckx
14 A 2 Elise Engels & Nel Traa
15 A 3  Toos van Gennip & Irene Cantelberg
16 A 15  Annie van Rijswijck & Mike van 't Hof
17 A Marga Bosch & Gerrie Gijsen
18 A 9 Elly Beurskens & Liesbeth Willemsen
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MP % Corr. Spel
221,6 57,71 24
217,2 56,56 24
2117 55,13 24
209,4 54,53 24
207,8 54,11 24
207,8 54,11 24
200,6 52,24 24
200,4 52,19 24
197,7 51,48 24
186,0 50,54 23
191,4 49,84 24
178,0 48,37 23
173,2 45,10 24
172,1 44,82 24
170,3 44,35 24
169,9 44,24 24
167,6 43,65 24
157,3 40,96 24
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Rang Lijn Paar
1 B 12
2 B 1
3 B 13
4 B 5
5 B 17
6 B 9
7 B 16
8 B 8
9 B 7

10 B 6
11 B 15
12 B 14
13 B 3
14 B 10
15 B

16 B

17 B 18

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Jo Bol & len Gielen

Marianne Noten & Niny Op het Veld
José Icks & Bas Op het Veld
Frans Maas & Ben van 't Hull
Leo Olders & Brigitte Olders
Leida Janssen & Jan Janssen
Jeannette Stevens & Jos Berden
llona Boska & Frans Nohlmans
Susan Doensen & Ad de Leeuw
Jan Custers & Ank Custers
Lutgarde Bakker & Wybe Bakker

Marjolein van de Vinne & André van de Vinne

Ans Peeters & Alice Tietema

Wil Derckx & Niek Wolbers

Ans Fortuin & Anneke Faassen
Margo Gielen & Marie-José Peters

Mariétte Berbers & Irene Dammertz
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MP

188,7
206,5
206,4
187.,9
183,6
177,6
147,0
138,0
1741
152,5
144,9
120,1
143,9
109,9
137,0
133,5
108,4

%
67,39
61,46
61,43
58,35
54,64
52,86
52,50
51,88
51,82
45,39
45,00
42,89
42,83
41,32
40,77
39,73
38,71

Corr. Spel

20
24
24
23
24
24
20
19
24
24
23
20
24
19
24
24
20
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